P.O. Box 1116 • Twinsburg, OH 44087 Tel.: 330 405 3040 • Fax: 330 405 3070 view@ljstar.com • www.ljstar.com
For use with sight glass fittings
This compact sight port luminaire is applicable for combination
view/sight port (single port version) or separate light and sight port
(dual-port version) with sight glass styles as follows:
• Circular weld-on sight glass series DIN 28 120 starting at DN 40
• Circular sight glass series ANSI Bolt-On starting at 2”
• Visual Flow Indicators starting at size 1”

Adapter Flange
Specifications
Dimension=mm
USL 15
with Bracket
USL 35
with
Metaclamp™
Sanitary
Connection
S.S. Lumiglas Luminaire USL 15 & USL 35 Replacement Parts
  Voltage/Wattage Push USL 15 USL 35 Supply Built-In Halogen Lamp
 Item Options Button Model No. Part No. Voltage Transformer Socket Voltage/Power Part No.
1 (120V/12V) 5 W – USL15-N5 USL35-N5 120 Yes G4 12 V/5 W BLB-L5-G4N
2 (230 V/12 V) 5 W – USL15-E5 USL35-E5 230 Yes G4 12 V/5 W BLB-L5-G4N
3 (12 V) 20 W Yes USL15-L20-S USL35-L20-S 12 – GY6.35 12 V/ 20 W BLB-L20-GYN
4 (12 V) 20 W – USL15-L20 USL35-L20 12 – GY6.35 12 V/20 W BLB-L20-GYN
5 (24 V) 20 W Yes USL15-H20-S USL35-H20-S 24 – G4 24 V/20 W BLB-H20-G4N
6 (24 V) 20 W – USL15-H20 USL35-H20 24 – G4 24 V/20 W BLB-H20-G4N
7 (120 V) 20 W Yes USL15-N20-S USL35-N20-S 120 – BA15D 120 V/20 W BLB-N20-BA15D
8 (120 V) 20 W – USL15-N20 USL35-N20 120 – BA15D 120 V/20 W BLB-N20-BA15D
9 (230 V/12 V) 20 W Yes USL15-E20-S USL35-E20-S 230 Yes G4 12 V/20 W BLB-L20-G4N
10 (12 V) 50 W Yes USL15-L50-S USL35-L50-S 12 – GY6.35 12 V/50 W BLB-L50-GYN
11 (12 V) 50 W – USL15-L50 USL35-L50 12 – GY6.35 12 V/50 W BLB-L50-GYN
12 (24 V) 50 W Yes USL15-H50-S USL35-H50-S 24 – GY6.35 24 V/50 W BLB-H50-GYN
13 (24 V) 50 W – USL15-H50 USL35-H50 24 – GY6.35 24 V/50 W BLB-H50-GYN
14 (120 V) 50 W Yes USL15-N50-S USL35-N50-S 120 – BA15D 120 V/50 W BLB-N50-BA15D
15 (120 V) 50 W – USL15-N50 USL35-N50 120 – BA15D 120 V/50 W BLB-N50-BA15D
16 (24 V) 100 W Yes USL15-H100-S USL35-H100-S 24 – GY6.35 24 V/100 W BLB-H100-GYN
17 (120 V) 100W Yes USL15-N100-S USL35-N100-S 120 – BA15D 120 V/100 W BLB-N100-BA15D